
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 2, 6 sarjaa am (13.01.2022-16.01.2022)
Valvoja:K-29

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Saarinen Jonna TuWe B Turku 1121 26 171
2 Kiili Marketta TuSKa C Turku 1097 19 179
3 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1089 18 177
4 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 1076 17 175
5 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 1068 20 192
6 Nisula Raili TuSKa C Turku 1054 17 165
7 Hakamäki Leena TPS B Turku 1040 21 181
8 Björkengren Riitta TuUL C Turku 1039 17 157
9 Pelkonen Seija TuUL B Turku 1032 19 143

10 Lindgren Reija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1003 15 152
11 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 992 16 157
12 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku C Turku 968 15 209
13 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 954 15 158

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 2, 6 sarjaa am (13.01.2022-16.01.2022)
Valvoja:K-29

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Kaijanen Jori TuWe B Turku 1164 23 186
2 Lindell Seppo Starttiklubi B Turku 1157 30 212
3 Ojala Pertti TuWe B Turku 1145 28 234
4 Rantanen Jari TuWe B Turku 1123 25 169
5 Reunamo Jouko Ratas C Turku 1120 23 209
6 Kautonen Kalevi SC B Turku 1117 32 161
7 Kiili Marketta TuSKa C Turku 1097 19 179
8 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1089 18 177
9 Hakamäki Ari TPS B Turku 1084 21 157

10 Agte Norbert ÅIFK C Turku 1084 24 179
11 Wiik Erkki TuWe B Turku 1081 22 164
12 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 1076 17 175
13 Ojanen Jarmo ÅIFK C Turku 1074 22 186
14 Kuttila Kari K-29 C Turku 1069 25 194
15 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 1068 20 192
16 Nisula Raili TuSKa C Turku 1054 17 165
17 Kaleva Teppo K-29 C Turku 1044 18 165
18 Hakamäki Leena TPS B Turku 1040 21 181
19 Björkengren Riitta TuUL C Turku 1039 17 157
20 Ruohonen Markku ÅIFK B Turku 1032 18 181
21 Töytäri Olli Ratas C Turku 1014 21 188
22 Grannas Erik ÅIFK C Turku 1013 19 148
23 Lindgren Reija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1003 15 152
24 Viita Osmo K-29 C Turku 996 16 167



25 Virtanen Jari K-29 C Turku 993 15 159
26 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 992 16 157
27 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku C Turku 968 15 209
28 Tiltti Taisto K-29 C Turku 962 18 178
29 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 954 15 158
30 Reuna Reijo Ratas C Turku 916 10 171
31 Tuominen Urpo Bakka B Turku 913 18 130
32 Sanevuori Jorma Bakka D Turku 880 15 121
33 Pitkänen Lasse TuUL B Turku 782 12 162


